
Cookstown Motor Club 13 April 2013

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Peter Grimes 539.5 1 40.3 36.9 60.0 137.2 40.3 36.4 55.8 269.7 40.0 36.3 55.4 401.4 41.2 39.9 57.0 539.5
A 1 Steven Ferguson 545.5 2 41.1 37.8 56.9 135.8 40.5 37.3 56.4 270.0 41.4 36.8 55.9 404.1 42.5 40.5 58.4 545.5
A 3 Chris Grimes 553.5 3 41.3 38.0 58.8 138.1 41.2 37.3 57.8 274.4 41.8 37.7 57.3 411.2 42.6 40.5 59.2 553.5
A 6 Paul Phelan 614.0 4 44.6 41.1 63.3 149.0 44.6 56.4 63.1 313.1 43.8 40.4 63.0 460.3 47.7 43.9 62.1 614.0
A 5 Robert Dickson 624.7 5 41.5 38.8 59.8 140.1 41.5 40.1 59.8 281.5 41.0 38.6 65.5 426.6 61.2 59.9 77.0 624.7

B 2 Paul Blair 549.6 1 40.9 38.2 56.6 135.7 40.6 38.0 56.5 270.8 40.7 38.4 55.6 405.5 42.8 42.4 58.9 549.6
B 11 Gerry Lynch 582.8 2 43.1 40.1 60.1 143.3 43.3 40.4 59.1 286.1 42.4 39.8 58.3 426.6 49.1 43.0 64.1 582.8
B 6 Trevor Ferguson 587.3 3 43.4 41.3 60.2 144.9 42.4 40.2 60.9 288.4 43.1 40.9 57.7 430.1 48.4 43.8 65.0 587.3
B 10 Timmy Lynch 592.3 4 50.1 41.7 61.0 152.8 43.0 40.8 58.9 295.5 42.3 40.0 57.2 435.0 45.4 42.7 69.2 592.3

B 8 SE Gareth Dillon 593.1 5 42.5 39.6 64.9 147.0 41.7 39.3 60.1 288.1 46.8 39.8 60.3 435.0 49.5 44.6 64.0 593.1
B 4 Gilmore Magee 629.1 6 46.2 47.3 76.6 170.1 44.5 42.2 64.6 321.4 45.5 41.8 60.5 469.2 47.2 45.4 67.3 629.1
B 3 Tom Devaney 648.8 7 60.9 44.3 67.4 172.6 46.1 44.7 65.5 328.9 45.9 43.3 64.6 482.7 46.2 52.0 67.9 648.8

C 2 Robin Lyons 547.2 1 41.8 37.6 57.7 137.1 39.9 37.8 57.3 272.1 40.0 37.3 56.7 406.1 41.8 40.8 58.5 547.2
C 7 Norman Ferguson 579.7 2 41.5 41.1 60.8 143.4 45.9 39.0 60.5 288.8 41.9 39.5 61.3 431.5 43.6 42.8 61.8 579.7
C 8 Johnny McDaid 612.5 3 44.3 41.7 67.4 153.4 42.7 40.3 65.4 301.8 43.4 46.7 67.1 459.0 43.7 42.5 67.3 612.5
C 9 Tommy McDaid 630.8 4 51.0 46.9 61.4 159.3 47.9 40.6 58.9 306.7 42.6 40.0 77.6 466.9 44.2 43.0 76.7 630.8

D 1 Mark King 562.6 1 41.8 38.6 58.5 138.9 42.0 38.0 59.3 278.2 40.7 39.6 57.2 415.7 46.0 40.7 60.2 562.6
D 2 David Thompson 569.5 2 42.4 40.1 60.3 142.8 42.0 39.4 59.5 283.7 41.6 39.0 58.6 422.9 42.6 42.4 61.6 569.5
D 3 Paul Mooney 570.3 3 42.0 39.9 57.5 139.4 41.5 39.8 58.1 278.8 40.4 39.0 57.5 415.7 44.0 51.6 59.0 570.3
D 4 Richard Allen 659.1 4 51.9 44.3 67.6 163.8 45.7 43.3 74.1 326.9 46.9 43.5 66.0 483.3 48.2 48.6 79.0 659.1

C 10 B Andrew Blair 690.3 1 54.5 57.7 78.0 190.2 52.2 46.6 69.2 358.2 46.5 46.8 70.3 521.8 52.0 48.4 68.1 690.3

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Cookstown Motor Club 13 April 2013

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Peter Grimes 539.5 1 40.3 36.9 60.0 137.2 40.3 36.4 55.8 269.7 40.0 36.3 55.4 401.4 41.2 39.9 57.0 539.5
A 1 Steven Ferguson 545.5 2 41.1 37.8 56.9 135.8 40.5 37.3 56.4 270.0 41.4 36.8 55.9 404.1 42.5 40.5 58.4 545.5
C 2 Robin Lyons 547.2 3 41.8 37.6 57.7 137.1 39.9 37.8 57.3 272.1 40.0 37.3 56.7 406.1 41.8 40.8 58.5 547.2
B 2 Paul Blair 549.6 4 40.9 38.2 56.6 135.7 40.6 38.0 56.5 270.8 40.7 38.4 55.6 405.5 42.8 42.4 58.9 549.6
A 3 Chris Grimes 553.5 5 41.3 38.0 58.8 138.1 41.2 37.3 57.8 274.4 41.8 37.7 57.3 411.2 42.6 40.5 59.2 553.5
D 1 Mark King 562.6 6 41.8 38.6 58.5 138.9 42.0 38.0 59.3 278.2 40.7 39.6 57.2 415.7 46.0 40.7 60.2 562.6
D 2 David Thompson 569.5 7 42.4 40.1 60.3 142.8 42.0 39.4 59.5 283.7 41.6 39.0 58.6 422.9 42.6 42.4 61.6 569.5
D 3 Paul Mooney 570.3 8 42.0 39.9 57.5 139.4 41.5 39.8 58.1 278.8 40.4 39.0 57.5 415.7 44.0 51.6 59.0 570.3
C 7 Norman Ferguson 579.7 9 41.5 41.1 60.8 143.4 45.9 39.0 60.5 288.8 41.9 39.5 61.3 431.5 43.6 42.8 61.8 579.7
B 11 Gerry Lynch 582.8 10 43.1 40.1 60.1 143.3 43.3 40.4 59.1 286.1 42.4 39.8 58.3 426.6 49.1 43.0 64.1 582.8
B 6 Trevor Ferguson 587.3 11 43.4 41.3 60.2 144.9 42.4 40.2 60.9 288.4 43.1 40.9 57.7 430.1 48.4 43.8 65.0 587.3
B 10 Timmy Lynch 592.3 12 50.1 41.7 61.0 152.8 43.0 40.8 58.9 295.5 42.3 40.0 57.2 435.0 45.4 42.7 69.2 592.3

B 8 SE Gareth Dillon 593.1 13 42.5 39.6 64.9 147.0 41.7 39.3 60.1 288.1 46.8 39.8 60.3 435.0 49.5 44.6 64.0 593.1
C 8 Johnny McDaid 612.5 14 44.3 41.7 67.4 153.4 42.7 40.3 65.4 301.8 43.4 46.7 67.1 459.0 43.7 42.5 67.3 612.5
A 6 Paul Phelan 614.0 15 44.6 41.1 63.3 149.0 44.6 56.4 63.1 313.1 43.8 40.4 63.0 460.3 47.7 43.9 62.1 614.0
A 5 Robert Dickson 624.7 16 41.5 38.8 59.8 140.1 41.5 40.1 59.8 281.5 41.0 38.6 65.5 426.6 61.2 59.9 77.0 624.7
B 4 Gilmore Magee 629.1 17 46.2 47.3 76.6 170.1 44.5 42.2 64.6 321.4 45.5 41.8 60.5 469.2 47.2 45.4 67.3 629.1
C 9 Tommy McDaid 630.8 18 51.0 46.9 61.4 159.3 47.9 40.6 58.9 306.7 42.6 40.0 77.6 466.9 44.2 43.0 76.7 630.8
B 3 Tom Devaney 648.8 19 60.9 44.3 67.4 172.6 46.1 44.7 65.5 328.9 45.9 43.3 64.6 482.7 46.2 52.0 67.9 648.8
D 4 Richard Allen 659.1 20 51.9 44.3 67.6 163.8 45.7 43.3 74.1 326.9 46.9 43.5 66.0 483.3 48.2 48.6 79.0 659.1

C 10 B Andrew Blair 690.3 21 54.5 57.7 78.0 190.2 52.2 46.6 69.2 358.2 46.5 46.8 70.3 521.8 52.0 48.4 68.1 690.3

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


